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FONDAZIONE

COMMERCIALISTI
ODCECJdi MILANO

TARIFFE IN EURO oltre iva e altri eventuali accessori

VALORE

DELLA CONTROVERSIA
fino a 25.000
25.001 50.000
50.001 100.000
100.001 250.000
250.001 500.000
500.001 1.000.000
1.000.001 2.500.000
2.500.001 5.000.000
5.000.001 10.000.000
10.000.001 25.000.000
25.000.001 50.000.000
50.000.001 100.000.000

oltre 100.000.000

ONORARI CAMERA

450

700

1.300

2.700

3.500

7.000

10.500

16.000

22.500

32.000

43.000

63.000

63.000

+0,1%
sull’eccedenza
di 100.000.000
Tetto massimo
120.000

IN VIGORE DAL 10 LUGLIO 2017

ONORARI
ARBITRO UNICO

MIN - MAX

1.000-1.400
1.400-2.300
2.300-4.100
4.100-9.000
9.000-18.000
18.000-27.000
27.000-45.000
45.000-72.000
72.000-90.000
90.000-117.000
117.000-162.000
162.000-207.000
207.000

+0,05%
sull’eccedenza

di 100.000.000

ONORARI
COLLEGIO ARBITRALE

MIN - MAX

1.450-3.400
3.400-5.400
5.400-10.800
10.800-22.500
22.500-45.000
45.000-63.000
63.000-108.000
108.000-162.000
162.000-225.000
225.000-288.000
288.000-378.000
378.000-495.000
495.000

+0,12%
sull’eccedenza

di 100.000.000



